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 LE CARBET
 du 04 au 05 mai 2013 - Bassin de 50 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. LAGARDERE Annabelle 1998 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 30.11
2. FACELINA Morane 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 30.61
3. HUMBERT Emma 1972 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 30.88
4. DELAROCHE Marie 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 31.66
5. JEAN-LOUIS Deborah 1997 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 31.66
6. MIRAM MARTHE ROSE Laura 1998 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 32.14
7. PICARD Jennifer 1991 FRA ES SUCY-EN-BRIE 32.50
8. NODIN Madison 1995 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 32.78
9. GILBERT Luria 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 33.03

10. CHARMET Mathilde 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 33.83
11. CAREL Yasmina-Jovie 1998 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 34.00
12. PONSAR Salomé 1999 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 34.51
13. MALLET Mélissa 1995 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 34.78
14. LAFLEUR Berenice 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 35.03
15. ALCINDOR Cassandra 1999 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 35.40
16. JEAN-GILLES Oriane 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 36.00
17. PODLECKI Océane 2000 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 39.10
18. BITIER Véronica 1999 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 40.00
19. CUILLERAT Zoe 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 41.47

 100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. FACELINA Morane 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:06.66
2. PICARD Jennifer 1991 FRA ES SUCY-EN-BRIE 1:09.00
3. LAGARDERE Annabelle 1998 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:09.75
4. DELAROCHE Marie 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:10.31
5. GILBERT Luria 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:11.26
6. MIRAM MARTHE ROSE Laura 1998 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:13.37
7. CANTOBION Ros-May 2000 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:14.33
8. PODLECKI Océane 2000 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:14.33
9. CAREL Yasmina-Jovie 1998 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1:14.89

10. ZIOUKA Rachel-Rose 1999 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:15.73
11. CHARMET Mathilde 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:16.84
12. PONSAR Salomé 1999 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:18.13
13. GRILLON Maelle 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:21.68
14. ALCINDOR Cassandra 1999 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:24.11
15. JEAN-GILLES Oriane 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:24.97
16. BOSTON Melanie 1999 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:25.00
17. BITIER Véronica 1999 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1:26.00
18. CUILLERAT Zoe 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:30.21

 50 m Dos Dames 

1. JEAN-LOUIS Deborah 1997 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 37.70
2. HUMBERT Emma 1972 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 38.93
3. CHARMET Mathilde 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 39.85
4. AMAR Salome 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 40.73
5. CANTOBION Ros-May 2000 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 42.76
6. MALLET Mélissa 1995 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 43.39
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 LE CARBET
 du 04 au 05 mai 2013 - Bassin de 50 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 100 m Dos Dames 

1. LAGARDERE Manon 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:21.61
2. MOGADE Joanna 1996 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:23.09
3. JEAN-LOUIS Deborah 1997 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:23.45
4. CANTOBION Ros-May 2000 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:25.46
5. GILBERT Luria 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:27.00
6. MALLET Mélissa 1995 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:35.29

 50 m Brasse Dames 

1. LAGARDERE Manon 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 37.94
2. DELAROCHE Marie 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 40.24
3. AMAR Salome 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 41.78
4. FACELINA Morane 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 43.24
5. GRILLON Maelle 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 44.02
6. MIRAM MARTHE ROSE Laura 1998 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 46.37
7. BOSTON Melanie 1999 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 47.80
8. GLONDU Mélissa 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 49.34
9. BOURGEOIS Kelly 1997 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 52.34

 100 m Brasse Dames 

1. LAGARDERE Manon 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:23.97
2. DELAROCHE Marie 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:29.48
3. GRILLON Maelle 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:35.77
4. ZIOUKA Rachel-Rose 1999 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:39.90
5. BOSTON Melanie 1999 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:44.88

 50 m Papillon Dames 

1. LAGARDERE Annabelle 1998 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 33.62
2. LAGARDERE Manon 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 33.74
3. PICARD Jennifer 1991 FRA ES SUCY-EN-BRIE 33.80
4. JEAN-LOUIS Deborah 1997 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 34.44
5. FACELINA Morane 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 34.49
6. NODIN Madison 1995 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 34.50
7. HUMBERT Emma 1972 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 35.63
8. MOGADE Joanna 1996 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 35.83
9. LAFLEUR Berenice 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 35.94

10. AMAR Salome 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 37.42
11. GILBERT Luria 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 37.83
12. MIRAM MARTHE ROSE Laura 1998 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 38.23
13. PONSAR Salomé 1999 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 40.61
14. ZIOUKA Rachel-Rose 1999 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 42.14
15. JEAN-GILLES Oriane 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 43.00
16. ALCINDOR Cassandra 1999 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 44.00
17. CAREL Yasmina-Jovie 1998 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 44.00
18. CUILLERAT Zoe 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 44.92
19. BITIER Véronica 1999 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 46.00
20. GLONDU Mélissa 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 49.42
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 LE CARBET
 du 04 au 05 mai 2013 - Bassin de 50 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 100 m Papillon Dames 

1. PODLECKI Océane 2000 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:23.43
2. LAGARDERE Annabelle 1998 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:23.99
3. MOGADE Joanna 1996 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:24.95
4. LAFLEUR Berenice 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:26.95
5. AMAR Salome 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:28.25
6. CAREL Yasmina-Jovie 1998 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1:35.00
7. BITIER Véronica 1999 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1:44.95

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. NORIEGA Javier 1980 ESP AC FONGIROMON 24.26
2. DUFLAUT William 1992 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 24.88
3. NERO Dario 1991 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 26.11
4. URSULE Daryl 1999 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 26.96
5. LEBRAVE Davy 1996 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 27.01
6. GALLICIA Medhi 1996 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 27.35
7. LOUISON Jonathan 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 27.41
8. REGIS CONSTANT Cyril 1996 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 28.08
9. THALY Thomas 2000 FRA AC FONGIROMON 28.41

10. ADELON Arryson 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 28.93
11. LATOUR Andy 1998 FRA AC FONGIROMON 29.04
12. SIGNORI Alessandro 1999 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 29.15
13. PHILIBERT Nicolas 1996 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 29.65
14. DROGO Louis 2001 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 30.00
15. YERRO Ludovic 1997 FRA AC FONGIROMON 31.00
16. PINVILLE Adrien 1998 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 31.09
17. CAREL Yorick-Allan 1998 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 32.00
18. MARIDET Maxime 1999 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 32.09
19. SICOT Jacques 1948 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 36.00
20. GODOMEN Jordan 1997 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 37.87
21. JOURDAIN Gaël 1999 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 38.00

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. BADIAN Wendy 1996 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 54.84
2. DUFLAUT William 1992 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 55.74
3. CURTON Davy 1995 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 57.77
4. THALY Fabio 1997 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 58.90
5. REGIS CONSTANT Cyril 1996 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 59.28
6. NERO Dario 1991 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 59.34
7. URSULE Daryl 1999 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 59.75
8. GALLICIA Medhi 1996 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:00.20
9. ADELON Arryson 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:00.53

10. THALY Thomas 2000 FRA AC FONGIROMON 1:03.29
11. LATOUR Andy 1998 FRA AC FONGIROMON 1:05.07
12. SIGNORI Alessandro 1999 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:07.57
13. YERRO Ludovic 1997 FRA AC FONGIROMON 1:08.00
14. PINVILLE Adrien 1998 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:08.51
15. FELICIEN Franck 2000 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:10.49
16. DROGO Louis 2001 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:11.09
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 LE CARBET
 du 04 au 05 mai 2013 - Bassin de 50 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

17. PHILIBERT Nicolas 1996 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:13.10
18. CAREL Yorick-Allan 1998 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1:15.00
19. ODONNAT Selai 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:15.69
20. MAIROT Mael 1999 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:18.53
21. MARIDET Maxime 1999 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:24.10
22. JOURDAIN Gaël 1999 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1:30.00

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. MELIDOR FUXIS Jordan 1995 FRA AC FONGIROMON 31.86
2. N'GOALA Yohann 1996 FRA AC FONGIROMON 32.09
3. SEBASTIEN Andy-claude 1997 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 34.63
4. GALLICIA Medhi 1996 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 34.69
5. LATOUR Andy 1998 FRA AC FONGIROMON 35.62
6. FELICIEN Franck 2000 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 39.50
7. DROGO Louis 2001 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 40.00

 100 m Dos Messieurs 

1. MELIDOR FUXIS Jordan 1995 FRA AC FONGIROMON 1:06.00
2. CURTON Davy 1995 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:10.00
3. GALLICIA Medhi 1996 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:10.88
4. THALY Fabio 1997 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:13.60
5. BADIAN Wendy 1996 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:15.66
6. SEBASTIEN Andy-claude 1997 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:16.13
7. URSULE Daryl 1999 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:18.77

 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. N'GOALA Yohann 1996 FRA AC FONGIROMON 31.78
2. REGIS CONSTANT Cyril 1996 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 35.15
3. GEMIEUX Ruben 1998 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 39.00
4. SEBASTIEN Andy-claude 1997 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 39.00
5. SICOT Jacques 1948 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 39.08
6. CAPOUL Anthony 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 39.70
7. ODONNAT Selai 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 41.66
8. CAREL Yorick-Allan 1998 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 45.00
9. JOURDAIN Gaël 1999 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 48.00

 100 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. ELIE Ludwig 1991 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:08.70
2. BADIAN Wendy 1996 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:10.00
3. MELIDOR FUXIS Jordan 1995 FRA AC FONGIROMON 1:10.50
4. N'GOALA Yohann 1996 FRA AC FONGIROMON 1:10.64
5. CURTON Davy 1995 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:18.65
6. THALY Fabio 1997 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:21.92
7. CAPOUL Anthony 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:23.97
8. GEMIEUX Ruben 1998 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:29.30
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 LE CARBET
 du 04 au 05 mai 2013 - Bassin de 50 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Brasse Messieurs 

9. THALY Thomas 2000 FRA AC FONGIROMON 1:29.41
10. SIGNORI Alessandro 1999 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:29.65
11. SEBASTIEN Andy-claude 1997 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:30.00
12. FELICIEN Franck 2000 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:30.51
13. CAREL Yorick-Allan 1998 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1:34.00
14. JOURDAIN Gaël 1999 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1:48.00

 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. DUFLAUT William 1992 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 26.89
2. N'GOALA Yohann 1996 FRA AC FONGIROMON 27.17
3. NORIEGA Javier 1980 ESP AC FONGIROMON 27.29
4. REGIS CONSTANT Cyril 1996 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 29.23
5. ADELON Arryson 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 29.36
6. LEBRAVE Davy 1996 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 29.90
7. NERO Dario 1991 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 30.01
8. LOUISON Jonathan 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 31.24
9. PINVILLE Adrien 1998 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 31.71

10. THALY Thomas 2000 FRA AC FONGIROMON 33.20
11. CAPOUL Anthony 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 33.50
12. GEMIEUX Ruben 1998 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 36.08
13. ODONNAT Selai 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 37.22
14. MAIROT Mael 1999 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 38.65
15. MARIDET Maxime 1999 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 38.66
16. GODOMEN Jordan 1997 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 45.67

 100 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. BADIAN Wendy 1996 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 58.59
2. MELIDOR FUXIS Jordan 1995 FRA AC FONGIROMON 1:03.28
3. CURTON Davy 1995 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:04.05
4. THALY Fabio 1997 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:05.95
5. ADELON Arryson 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:06.82
6. LEBRAVE Davy 1996 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:09.75
7. LOUISON Jonathan 1998 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:16.01
8. PINVILLE Adrien 1998 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:16.83
9. GEMIEUX Ruben 1998 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:21.77

10. DROGO Louis 2001 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:31.52
11. MAIROT Mael 1999 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:31.57
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